
APPENDIX A 
 
 
K-12 Hourly Wage Schedule 
The K-12 Hourly Wage Schedule includes a 1% increase effective January 1, 2023.   
 
 

Title Step Rate of Pay 
2022-23 

Rate of Pay 
Jan. 1, 2023 

 
Paraprofessional – Special Education   
Paraprofessional – Media 
Paraprofessional – In School 
Suspension 

 
Step 1 (1-4 years) 
Step 2 (5-8 years)  
Step 3 (9+ years)  
 

 
 $14.46          
 $15.68 
 $16.19 
  
 

 
       $14.60 
       $15.84 
       $16.35 

 
Paraprofessional - In-School Suspension/Information Technology Support 
   2022-23  Eff. Jan 1, 2023 

Step 1 (1-4 years)  $15.45  $15.60 
Step 2 (5-8 years)  $16.59  $16.76 
Step 3 (9+ years)  $17.73  $17.91 
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