APPENDIX A

K-12 Hourly Wage Schedule
The K-12 Hourly Wage Schedule includes a 1% increase effective January 1, 2023.

Title		Step	Rate of Pay 2022-23	Rate of Pay Jan. 1, 2023
Paraprofessional – Specia	al Education	Step 1 (1-4 years)	\$14.46	\$14.60
Paraprofessional – Media		Step 2 (5-8 years)	\$15.68	\$15.84
Paraprofessional – In School		Step 3 (9+ years)	\$16.19	\$16.35
Suspension				
Paraprofessional - In-Scho Step 1 (1-4 years)	2022-23 \$15.45	/Information Technology Support Eff. Jan 1, 2023 \$15.60		
Paraprofessional - In-Scho Step 1 (1-4 years)	2022-23	Eff. Jan 1, 2023		